
֏ा֒ֆ֑֠ ֐ा֊շ ब्֑֢֒ ֫       
ֆत्շाल վा֒֠ շ֒֊֧ ֛ֆ֧ ֡                   
                             
प्र֧֚  ֊֫ट ֚:ं प֠ը֒ड֠/प्र֧֚  ֊֫ट/8/2018-19                         12 վ֊֢  2012  

 

֏ा֒ֆ֑֠ ֐ा֊շ ब्֑֢֒֫ շा ֛ल֧֧֐ट շ֧ न֊֐ााօ շी թշाժ प֒ սापा 

 

֏ा֒ֆ֑֠ ֐ा֊շ ब्֑֢֒֫ (֎֠ըժए֚), दिल्ल֠ ֘ाոा շा֑ााल֑-1 ֊֧ ֛ाल ֛֠ ֚֚֨֐ ंे֐ा श्र֠ ը֒. स्टा֒ 
एटं्रप्राթऩिվ շ֧ दշ֒ाड֠, दिल्ल֠-110041 नस्िֆ पर֚֒֒ प֒ प्र֗ֆा֊ ֚ं֎ं։֠ սापा ֐ा֒ा। ֑֛ թշाժ ֏ा֐ाब्֑֢֒֫ 
շ֧ ֗֨։ लाթ֚ें֚ շ֧ न֎֊ा ըժ ए֚ 4151 : 1993 շ֧ է֊֚֡ा֒ Šը֒. स्टा֒š ֆिा Š֒ाकշंչš ब्ांड ֊ा֐ ֚ ֧
֚֠ए֐/एल-8100017593 շ֧ ֚ाि ֛ल֧֧֐ट շा न֊֐ााօ շ֒ ֛֒֠ ि֠, վ֫ ֏ा֐ाब्֑֢֒֫ էन։न֊֑2016 ֐ շी ։ा֒ा 
17 (3) շा իल्लंպ֊ ֛ ֨վ֫दշ एշ िडं֊֑֠ էप֒ा։ ֛।֨  

իप֒֫क्त սाप֧ շ֧ ि֬֒ा֊, ट֠֐ ֊֧ թշाժ ֧֚ ֏ा֒֠ ֐ात्रा ंे֐ ֛ल֧֧֐ट ़िब्ֆ दշ֑֧। 
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      BIS raids Helmet Manufacturing Unit 

 

Bureau of Indian Standards (BIS), Delhi Branch Office-I recently conducted an 

enforcement raid at the premises of M/s R. Star Enterprises Kirari, Delhi-110041.  The 

firm was manufacturing Helmets without having valid BIS Certification licence under 

brand names  “R. Star” and ‘Rocking” with CM/L-8100017593 as per IS 4151:1993 
violating Section 17 (3) of BIS Act 2016 which is a punishable offence. 

 

The raid team also seized substantial quantity of helmets at the unit. 


